ENMMA

european mobile media association

SQ E-Cat
Class: SQ Entry 3000

Place Name

1

2

3

4

Jarn Anders (AudiA 3, )
llvespuro Aleksi (Ford Focus, )
Saari Aki (Toyota Caldina, )

Viiriméki Sami (Kia Ceed, )

SQ E-Cat
Class: SQ Entry Unlimited

Place Name

1  Ahammed MD Tanbir (Volvo V40, )
2 Kurki Toni (Audi A5, )
3 Alametsa Piia (Audi A5, )
4  Myllyméaki Mikko (Audi A7, )
5  Aaltonen Janne (Volvo V60, )
SQ S-Cat
Class: SQ Skilled 4000
Place Name
1 Tanninen Teemu (VW Touran, )

EMMA Competition Database

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Kalikka

Grand
total

283,0
276,0
270,0

258,0

Grand
total

294,0
286,0
284,0
279,0

270,0

Grand
total

334,0

Sound
214,0

209,0
201,0

189,0

Sound

227,0
217,0
215,0
210,0

203,0

Sound

219,0

lauantai 3. syvyskuu 2022

MM

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM

0,0

Install

69,0
67,0
69,0

69,0

Install

67,0
69,0
69,0
69,0

67,0

Install

115,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Final results for
Low & Loud

Measure 1
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 1

closed open

0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 1

closed open

0,00

0,00

Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10

Qualif.
points

10
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ENMMA

european mobile media association

SQ S-Cat
Class: SQ Skilled OEM
Place Name

1 Pitkakoski Jukka (Audi A7, )

SQ S-Cat
Class: SQ Skilled Unlimited
Place Name

1 Mutka Niko (Audi A6, )

2 Vuori Jyrki (Subaru Levorg, )

3 Fast Jeremias (Honda Odyssey, )

SQ M-Cat
Class: SQ Master 5000
Place Name
1 Kaivonen Jan-Erik (Citroen SAXO, )
2 Aho Vesa (Ford Focus, )

3 Judin Aleksi (Mercedes Benz S203, )

SQ M-Cat
Class: SQ Master OEM
Place Name

1 Suhonen Toni (Lexus NX "Hybrid", )

EMMA Competition Database

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Grand
total Sound
363,0 248,0
Grand
total Sound
360,0 245,0
352,0 237,0
334,0 219,0
Grand
total Sound
Team Ace Brothers 408,0 247,0
#Team Lievonen 403,0 2440
374,0 222,0
Grand
total Sound
Team Hybrid Audio Finla  410,0 254,0

lauantai 3. syvyskuu 2022

0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0

0,0
0,0

0,0

0,0

Install

115,0

Install

115,0
115,0

115,0

Install

161,0
159,0

152,0

Install

156,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Final results for
Low & Loud

Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
closed open closed open points
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10
Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
closed open closed open points
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6
Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
closed open closed open points
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 8
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 6
Measure 1 Measure 2 Qualif.
closed open closed open points
0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 10
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ENMMA

european mobile media association

SQ M-Cat
Class: SQ Master Limited

Place Name

1

2

3

4

Korva Kari (Subaru Legacy, )
Kiikola Juha (Toyota Camry Hybrid, )
Torvinen Pasi (Peugeot 307 CC, )

Hytonen Vesa (MB C-Class, )

SQ M-Cat
Class: SQ Master Unlimited

Place Name

1

2

Heinonen Juuso (Mercedes-Benz, )
Laine Mikko (Volvo V70, )

Ekola Teemu (BMW E60, )

Juola Jose (VW New beetle, )

Maéattd Hannu (Subary Legacy, )

SQ X-Cat
Class: SQ Expert Limited

Place Name

1

Hakola Tommy (BMW E46 "B&W BMW", )

EMMA Competition Database

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Grand
total

428,0
414,0
406,0

377,0

Grand
total

Team Hybrid Audio Finla  444,0
438,0
437,0
418,0

374,0

Grand
total

473,0

Sound

268,0
255,0
249,0

232,0

Sound

283,0
277,0
276,0
257,0

214,0

Sound
268,0

lauantai 3. syvyskuu 2022

MM

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

MM

0,0

Install

160,0
159,0
157,0

145,0

Install

161,0
161,0
161,0
161,0

160,0

Install

205,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Final results for
Low & Loud

Measure 1
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 1
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 1
closed open
0,00 0,00

Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0,00 0,00
Measure 2
closed open
0,00 0,00

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10

Qualif.
points

10
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ENMMA

european mobile media association

ESPL S-Cat

Class:

ESPL Trunk 3000

Place Name

1  Viitala Ami (Aixam City, )

2 Kellberg Niko (Seat Leon, )

ESPL S-Cat

Class:

ESPL Trunk Limited

Place Name

1 Nikkinen Jesse (Seat Ibiza, )

ESPL S-Cat

Class:

ESPL B/R Limited

Place Name

1  Viitala Aki (Fiat Panda, )

ESPL X-Cat

Class:

ESPL Expert

Place Name

1 Smedslund Sandra (VW Bora, )

ESQL L

Class:

ESQL Limited

Place Name

1 Fast Jeremias (Honda Odyssey, )

EMMA Competition Database

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Finland

Grand
total

398,7

376,7

Grand
total

405,7

Grand
total

407,7

Grand
total

410,0

Grand
total

242,0

Sound

0,0

0,0

Sound

0,0

Sound

0,0

Sound

0,0

Sound
132,0

lauantai 3. syvyskuu 2022

MM

0,0

0,0

MM

0,0

MM

0,0

MM

0,0

MM

0,0

Install

110,0

110,0

Install

110,0

Install

110,0

Install

114,0

Install

110,0

Basis
Install

0,0

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Final results for
Low & Loud

Measure 1
closed open

145,50 143,20

136,50 130,20

Measure 1
closed open

152,20 143,50

Measure 1
closed open

154,20 143,50

Measure 1
closed open

150,00 146,00

Measure 1
closed open

0,00 0,00

Measure 2
closed open

0,00 0,00

0,00 0,00

Measure 2
closed open

0,00 0,00

Measure 2
closed open

0,00 0,00

Measure 2
closed open

0,00 0,00

Measure 2
closed open

0,00 0,00

Qualif.
points

10

8

Qualif.
points

10

Qualif.
points

10

Qualif.
points

10

Qualif.
points

10
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ENMMA

european mobile media association

ESQL U
Class: ESQL Unlimited
Place Name

1 Smedslund Sandra (VW Bora, )

EMMA Competition Database

Finland

Grand
total Sound

219,0 115,0

lauantai 3. syvyskuu 2022

MM

0,0

Install

104,0

Basis
Install

0,0

Final results for
Low & Loud

Measure 1

closed open

0,00

0,00

Measure 2
closed open

0,00

0,00

Qualif.
points

10
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